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Pee Wee

Name
Brystol Bailey

4D 1st Race
Name Card #
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Division |

Kelsey Bault
Isabelle Hefley
Madison Gray
Shawna Johnson
Olivia Leonhart
Division Il

Angie Goffin

Patsy Hayes
Camryn Eaton

Viki Friedrich
Ainsley Sauvageau
Angela Stevenson
Paisley Grant
Madison Wyant
Dani Howard
Kelsey Bault

Lexi Kenworthy
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Shelby Dunbar
Division Il

Kayla Sawyer

Jade Ballstaedt
Aumi Jochim
Alexis Cunningham
Jacqueline Burnard
Stetson Grant
Marybeth Clement
Division IV

Stacey Hardin
Cassandra Schrunk
Kamy Dacus

Hailey Ferris
Brittany Herb
Emma Ferguson-Gillaspy
Zoey Dean

Elle Fischer
Katrina Davis
Emma Belcher
Vanda Chess
Laurel Schmidgall
Aumi Jochim
Isabelle Hefley
Kaylee Whynot

Horse's Name
Dusty (7pm)

Horse's Name

THR Bringn Sixy Back
SX Lea Leo Drift
Cowboys Golden Dream
Dualin Perks

Eddie

Myriahs Solis "GreyMare"
Solitare Pepinic

Cool Gun Annie (5pm)
Son

Famous Friday
Enchanted Starlight
Sonny At Five

Jesse Christina

Im A Twisted Sister (7PM)
Little Blitzen

Dashing Ace
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
Sheza Dun Girl

Texas Tsunami
Easy

Jackie Bee

RCA lkes Lil Chey
Jess Barely Twisted
Harley

Homie

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Jane (7pm)

Gunner

Cat Olena Bar
Remington

Ruby

Iris (7PM)

Trooper

Paris

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Sage

Blitz Special Effort

Gotta Be Biankus

Jess

Bugatti

Time
23.793

Time

14.199
14.332
14.481
14.614
14.614

14.714
14.751
14.819
14.877
14.926
14.962
14.964
15.039
15.048
15.073
15.089

15.14
15.163

15.267
15.298
15.331
15.456
15.502
15.648
15.696

15.71

15.75
15.799
15.865
15.896
16.097
16.305
16.442
16.737

16.81
16.955
17.354
17.767

18.39
34.559

Winnings

$202.58
$153.30
$109.50
$41.06
$41.06

$182.32
$137.97
$98.55
$73.91

$155.32
$117.52
$83.95
$62.96

$135.06
$102.19
$73.00
$54.75



Olivia Pullen

Kristen Whitehead
Jeanette Etchebarne
Sydney VonMoos
Lilly Dunbar

Niki Davila

Makayla Johnson
Courtney Schudel
Brandy Bailey
Sharon Woods

4D 2nd Race

Name

Division |
Isabelle Hefley
Olivia Leonhart
Patsy Hayes
Camryn Eaton
Division Il

Viki Friedrich
Ainsley Sauvageau
Angela Stevenson
Paisley Grant
Dani Howard

Lexi Kenworthy
Jade Ballstaedt
Division Il

1 Stetson Grant

2 Stacey Hardin
Cassandra Schrunk
Division IV

Zoey Dean

Emma Belcher
Vanda Chess
Isabelle Hefley
Kaylee Whynot
Olivia Pullen
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Jeanette Etchebarne
Niki Davila

Courtney Schudel
Brandy Bailey
Kristen Whitehead
Sharon Woods

Youth 1st Race
Name
Division |
1 Isabelle Hefley
2 Camryn Eaton
Division Il
1 Ainsley Sauvageau
2 Paisley Grant
Lexi Kenworthy

Ripsy Doll Hancock
Hickory Whiz Dunit

LF Soon To Be Famous
Roo

J

Checkie Check "Mya"
Playin Royal Pistol
Streaking Sydney

TBR Fame N Money
Kimz Hucklebery Hank

Horse's Name

SX Lea Leo Drift

Eddie

Solitare Pepinic

Cool Gun Annie (5pm)

Son

Famous Friday
Enchanted Starlight
Sonny At Five

Im A Twisted Sister (7PM)
Dashing Ace

Easy

Harley
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Jane (7pm)

Iris (7PM)

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Sage

Jess

Bugatti

Ripsy Doll Hancock

LF Soon To Be Famous
Checkie Check "Mya"
Streaking Sydney

TBR Fame N Money
Hickory Whiz Dunit
Kimz Hucklebery Hank

Horse's Name

SX Lea Leo Drift
Cool Gun Annie (5pm)

Famous Friday
Sonny At Five
Dashing Ace

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.332
14.614
14.751
14.819

14.877
14.926
14.962
14.964
15.048
15.089
15.298

15.648
15.71
15.75

16.305
16.81
16.955
18.39
34.559
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.332
14.819

14.926
14.964
15.089

Winnings

$99.38
$86.93
$62.09

$89.44
$78.24
$55.88

$76.18
$66.65
$47.61

$66.24

$57.96
$41.40

Winnings

$75.60
$50.40

$68.04
$45.36



Olivia Haines-Hooker
Shelby Dunbar
Aumi Jochim
Division Il

1 Zoey Dean

2 Alexis Cunningham
Stetson Grant
Division IV

1 Kristen Whitehead

2 Elle Fischer
Emma Belcher
Haylei Hull
Aumi Jochim
Isabelle Hefley
Ava Stone
Kaylee Whynot
Nicole Doering
Lilly Dunbar
Raegan Frankus
Kristen Whitehead
Olivia Pullen

Youth 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Isabelle Hefley
Camryn Eaton
Division Il

1 Ainsley Sauvageau
Paisley Grant
Lexi Kenworthy
Division Il

1 Zoey Dean
Stetson Grant
Division IV

1 Emma Belcher
Isabelle Hefley
Kaylee Whynot
Nicole Doering
Kristen Whitehead
Olivia Pullen

Senior 1st and 2nd Race
No Entries

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name
Brandy Bailey
Jeanette Etchebarne

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name
Brandy Bailey

GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
Sheza Dun Girl
Jackie Bee

Iris (7PM)
RCA lkes Lil Chey
Harley

Marthas Son Of A Gun (3pm)
Trooper

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Katies Koniption "Nutmeg"
Gotta Be Biankus

Jess

Surfers Dreamer (5pm)
Bugatti

Maddy (5PM)

J

Chicks A Hot Mess

Hickory Whiz Dunit

Ripsy Doll Hancock

Horse's Name

SX Lea Leo Drift
Cool Gun Annie (5pm)

Famous Friday
Sonny At Five
Dashing Ace

Iris (7PM)
Harley

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Jess

Bugatti

Maddy (5PM)

Hickory Whiz Dunit
Ripsy Doll Hancock

Horse's Name
TBR Fame N Money
LF Soon To Be Famous

Horse's Name
TBR Fame N Money

15.14
15.163
15.331

15.424
15.456
15.648

15.997
16.442
16.81
16.892
17.767
18.39
19.296
34.559
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.332
14.819

14.926
14.964
15.089

15.424
15.648

16.81
18.39
34.559
no time
no time
no time

Time
no time
no time

Time
no time

$57.97
$38.63

$50.40
$33.60

Winnings

$68.26

$61.42

$52.32

$45.50

Winnings

Winnings



Jeanette Etchebarne

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name
1 Dani Howard
2 Stacey Hardin
3 Emma Belcher
Courtney Schudel

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name
1 Dani Howard
2 Stacey Hardin
3 Emma Belcher
Courtney Schudel

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name
1 Ainsley Sauvageau
2 Kaylee Whynot
Niki Davila

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name
1 Ainsley Sauvageau
2 Kaylee Whynot
Niki Davila

OBRA 500 1st Race
Name

Shawna Johnson
Angela Stevenson
Cassandra Schrunk
Marjorie Wells
Marybeth Clement
Brittany Herb
Marcie Djoseland
Nicolle Johnson
Zoey Dean

Mindy Hutchison
Makayla Johnson
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OBRA 500 2nd Race
Name
1 Angela Stevenson
2 Cassandra Schrunk
3 Zoey Dean

LF Soon To Be Famous

Horse's Name

Im A Twisted Sister (7PM)
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Streaking Sydney

Horse's Name

Im A Twisted Sister (7PM)
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Streaking Sydney

Horse's Name
Famous Friday
Bugatti

Checkie Check "Mya"

Horse's Name
Famous Friday
Bugatti

Checkie Check "Mya"

Horse's Name

Dualin Perks
Enchanted Starlight
Jane (7pm)

Bound To Rise (7PM)
Homie

Remington

Miracle Rey Rose (3pm)
Britt (3pm)

Iris (7PM)

We BeA Jammin (7pm)
Playin Royal Pistol

Horse's Name
Enchanted Starlight
Jane (7pm)

Iris (7PM)

no time

Time
15.317
15.71
16.81
no time

Time
15.317
15.71
16.81
no time

Time
14.926
34.559

no time

Time
14.926
34.559

no time

Time
14.614
14.962
15.158

15.34
15.696
15.896
16.069
16.293
16.305
19.753

no time

Time
14.962
15.158
16.305

Winnings
$42.00
$28.00

Winnings
$42.00
$28.00

Winnings
$52.50

Winnings
$52.50

Winnings
$71.23
$53.90
$38.50
$28.87

Winnings
$52.50



